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          CALL ORDER   : 720                                              CONTRACT ID  : SRS-32126-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    ASPHALT RESURFACE 
 
   1  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   2  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   3  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   4  109-08359           LIQUIDATED DAMAGES                                                         1.000        DOL 
   5  109-08360           CONTRACT LIENS                                                             1.000        DOL 
   6  109-08443           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC                                     1.000        DOL 
   7  109-08444           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS                                      1.000        DOL 
   8  109-08463           PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT                                                1.000        DOL 
   9  109-09489           PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER                                      1.000        DOL 
  10  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
  11  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
  12  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
  13  303-01180           COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53                                              208.000        TON 
  14  306-08033           MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 IN.                                               67,213.000        SYS 
  15  306-08042           MILLING, SCARIFICATION/PROFILE                                        68,976.000        SYS 
  16  306-08043           MILLING, TRANSITION                                                    2,934.000        SYS 
  17  402-07433           HMA SURFACE, TYPE B                                                   11,361.000        TON 
  18  406-05520           ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT                                                     34.400        TON 
  19  610-07487           HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B                                                 9.000        TON 
  20  628-09402           FIELD OFFICE, B                                                            6.000        MOS 
  21  801-03290           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C                                                       6.000        EACH 
  22  801-06640           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A                                                      38.000        EACH 
  23  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 
  24  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 
  25  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 
  26  808-06712           LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4 IN.                                    11,277.000        LFT 
  27  808-06713           LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.                                      65,820.000        LFT 
  28  808-06714           LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.                                     44,650.000        LFT 
  29  808-75998           SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER                                      522.000        EACH 
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          CALL ORDER   : 750                                              CONTRACT ID  : SRS-32135-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    ASPHALT RESURFACE 
 
   1  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   2  109-08359           LIQUIDATED DAMAGES                                                         1.000        DOL 
   3  109-08360           CONTRACT LIENS                                                             1.000        DOL 
   4  109-08443           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC                                     1.000        DOL 
   5  109-08444           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS                                      1.000        DOL 
   6  109-08463           PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT                                                1.000        DOL 
   7  109-09489           PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER                                      1.000        DOL 
   8  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
   9  303-01180           COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53                                              780.000        TON 
  10  304-07490           HMA PATCHING, TYPE B                                                      79.800        TON 
  11  306-08042           MILLING, SCARIFICATION/PROFILE                                        46,694.000        SYS 
  12  306-08043           MILLING, TRANSITION                                                    1,740.000        SYS 
  13  402-07433           HMA SURFACE, TYPE B                                                    3,853.000        TON 
  14  402-07451           HMA WEDGE AND LEVEL,  TYPE B                                             386.000        TON 
  15  406-05520           ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT                                                     12.300        TON 
  16  610-07487           HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B                                               595.000        TON 
  17  801-03290           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C                                                       4.000        EACH 
  18  801-06640           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A                                                      20.000        EACH 
  19  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 
  20  801-92448           CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, MOBILE                                                 8.000        DAY 
  21  808-06703           LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.                              42,024.000        LFT 
  22  808-75240           LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4 IN.                             5,254.000        LFT 
  23  808-75245           LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.                             21,012.000        LFT 



                                                     SCHEDULE OF PAY ITEMS                                             PAGE 7 
 
          CALL ORDER   : 760                                              CONTRACT ID  : SRS-32137-A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    ITEM NO.          DESCRIPTION                                                              QUANTITY           UNITS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  SECTION NO. 0001    ASPHALT RESURFACE 
 
   1  105-06845           CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING                                              LUMP              LUMP 
   2  109-08359           LIQUIDATED DAMAGES                                                         1.000        DOL 
   3  109-08360           CONTRACT LIENS                                                             1.000        DOL 
   4  109-08443           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC                                     1.000        DOL 
   5  109-08444           QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS                                      1.000        DOL 
   6  109-08463           PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT                                                1.000        DOL 
   7  109-09489           PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER                                      1.000        DOL 
   8  110-01001           MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION                                       LUMP              LUMP 
   9  303-01180           COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53                                            1,195.000        TON 
  10  304-07490           HMA PATCHING, TYPE B                                                     236.000        TON 
  11  306-08042           MILLING, SCARIFICATION/PROFILE                                       152,255.000        SYS 
  12  306-08043           MILLING, TRANSITION                                                    6,380.000        SYS 
  13  402-07433           HMA SURFACE, TYPE B                                                   12,561.000        TON 
  14  402-07451           HMA WEDGE AND LEVEL,  TYPE B                                           1,256.000        TON 
  15  406-05520           ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT                                                     38.300        TON 
  16  610-07487           HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B                                                54.000        TON 
  17  628-09402           FIELD OFFICE, B                                                            6.000        MOS 
  18  801-03290           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C                                                       4.000        EACH 
  19  801-06640           CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A                                                      40.000        EACH 
  20  801-06775           MAINTAINING TRAFFIC                                                   LUMP              LUMP 
  21  801-92448           CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, MOBILE                                                24.000        DAY 
  22  808-06703           LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.                             144,028.000        LFT 
  23  808-75240           LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4 IN.                            12,331.000        LFT 
  24  808-75245           LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.                             72,470.000        LFT 



 
 


